Name

Hanne Vadseth

¢limbAlong

NM Lead 2024
B3 Female Finals
Bib Club Time
2 Oslo Klatreklubb 02:53

Qual

#1

Score




Name

Iben K. Paulsen

¢limbAlong

NM Lead 2024

IK apen Female Finals

Bib Club Time

5 Bergen Klatreklubb 02:25

Qual

#1

Score




Name

Christian Jensen

Stig H. Mjelde

C¢limbAlong

NM Lead 2024
IK apen Male Finals
Bib Club Time
12 Idrettslaget Gneist 02:23
14 Bergen Klatreklubb 04:14

Qual

#1

#2

Score




Name

Kim Rishaug

Benjamin S. Johansen

C¢limbAlong

NM Lead 2024
RP1Male Finals
Bib Club Time
8 Oslo Klatreklubb 02:39

7 Romsdal Tindegruppe 01:42

Qual

#1

#2

Score




Name

Jadwiga M. Gasienica-Chmiel

Dina Eivik

Tuva Jansson

Kjersti Syvertsen

Bib

C¢limbAlong

NM Lead 2024

RP3 Female Finals
Club

Oslo Klatreklubb
Trondheim Klatreklubb
Oslo Klatreklubb

Oslo Klatreklubb

Time

03:16

02:35

01:26

02:13

Qual

#1

#2

#3

#4




3™

Name

Sebastian Menze

Fredrik Bjerkan

OlaR. F. Nygard

Eirik @. Gudbrandsen

Bib

C¢limbAlong

NM Lead 2024
RP3 Male Finals

Club

Bergen Klatreklubb
Trondheim Klatreklubb
Trondheim Klatreklubb

Bergen Klatreklubb

Time

01:22

02:29

02:10

02:17

Qual

#1

#2

#4

#3




1™

212

312

Name

Kristin Jendem

Virginia Vignal

Eva H. Eads

Elunn L. Grammeltvedt

Johanne Flemmen-Bg

Josefine M. Blomquist

Stella T. Sgreide

Emmalinn Hellvik

Bib

52

77

57

60

70

74

62

68

ClimbAlong

NM Lead 2024
U16 Female Finals

Club

Romsdal Tindegruppe
Bergen Klatreklubb

Oslo Klatreklubb

Bratte Rogalands Venner
Trondheim Klatreklubb
Bergen Klatreklubb
Kolsas Klatreklubb

Uburhedleren Fjellsportlag

Time

02:21

02:53

02:22

02:42

02:08

01:54

01:23

01:53

Qual

#2

#4

#5

#1

#3

#6

#7

#8

Score

26+

24+

20

18+

16

12+

12+

12+



4 M

6 ™2

7™M

Name

Syver Nygaard

Elias N. v. Eijndthoven

Hauk T. Bratland

Jens H. Nordstrand

Trym R. M. Raum-Eide

Mons N. Sggaard

Markus M. Sgvik

Otto B. Berger

Hans Vekve

Bib

97

104

95

91

86

88

105

94

98

ClimbAlong

NM Lead 2024
U16 Male Finals

Club

Kolsas Klatreklubb

Bergen Klatreklubb

Oslo Klatreklubb

Trondheim Klatreklubb

Trondheim Klatreklubb

Kolsas Klatreklubb

Bergen Klatreklubb

Oslo Klatreklubb

Romsdal Tindegruppe

Time

03:46

02:27

02:44

02:08

01:28

01:25

00:47

00:52

00:29

Qual

#1

#1

#1

#5

#4

#8

#8

#6

#6

Score

8 2 7



215

Name

Lea Konig

Nora G. Gustad

Kaja I. Moe-Evensen

Iben A. Larsen

Kaia Flemmen-Bg

Anna Vivelid

Live A. Pedersen

Amalie S. Christiansen

Tonje Pleym

Bib

19

134

n7

132

124

16

122

21

136

ClimbAlong

NM Lead 2024
U18 Female Finals

Club

Trondheim Klatreklubb
Drammen Klatreklubb
Oslo Klatreklubb
Bergen Klatreklubb
Trondheim Klatreklubb
Haugaland Klatrelag
Bodg Klatreklubb

Oslo Klatreklubb

Lillehammer Klatreklubb

Time

03:40

02:47

02:18

02:05

02:15

02:14

01:45

02:13

01:07

Qual

#1

#7

#2

#4

#7

#2

#5

#7

#5

Score

% 8



1™

216

Name

Gard Bang-Kittilsen

Haakon Kiperberg

Olai H. @degaard

Enok A. R. Devold

Daniel L. Hop

Lukas V. Utnes

Finn M. Flemming

Jeppe L. Larsen

Bib

146

163

147

157

168

144

153

145

ClimbAlong

NM Lead 2024
U18 Male Finals

Club

Trondheim Klatreklubb
Bergen Klatreklubb
Kolsas Klatreklubb
Romsdal Tindegruppe
Ringerike Klatreklubb
Tromsg Klatreklubb
Romsdal Tindegruppe

Kolsas Klatreklubb

Time

02:20

03:25

02:53

02:17

02:48

03:18

02:02

02:42

Qual

#2

#8

#2

#2

#2

#1

#2

#2

Score

28+

28+



1™

3 ™4

Name

Hanne S. S. Bigrn-Lian

Oline Sollid

Tuva E. Danielsen

Aurora S. Karlsen

Lea Aarg-Stillesby

Amalie L. Lekenhagen

Marte E. Aarskog

Bib

173

177

174

175

179

178

176

ClimbAlong

NM Lead 2024
U20 Female Finals

Club

Oslo Klatreklubb
Vatedalen Tindeklubb
Lillehammer Klatreklubb
Bergen Klatreklubb
Kolsas Klatreklubb
Drammen Klatreklubb

Tromsg Klatreklubb

Time

03:44

01:46

02:14

01:38

01:38

02:04

01:36

Qual

#2

#1

#7

#3

#3

#6

#5

Score

=



Name

Scott E. S. Nordstrand

Lucas P. Sund

Nicklas J. Smaglioukov

Héakon S. Sylte

Torjus Johansen

Sigurd B. Agersborg

Etienne Planque

Markus M. Hjelmeland

Bib

183

190

188

182

189

185

186

181

ClimbAlong

NM Lead 2024
U20 Male Finals

Club

Bergen Klatreklubb

Drammen Klatreklubb

Tromsg Klatreklubb

Romsdal Tindegruppe

Tynset Idrettsforening

Oslo Klatreklubb

Tromsg Klatreklubb

Bergen Klatreklubb

Time

02:25

02:37

02:19

02:26

01:57

01:32

00:00

00:00

Qual

#3

#6

#1

#3

#7

#5

#2

#8

Score



ClimbAlong
NM Lead 2024

Senior Female Finals

# Name Bib Club Time Qual Score
39+
1 Sunniva Qvre-Eide 19 Grenland Klatreklubb 02:56 # D
36+
2 Ingrid Kindlihagen 18 Haugaland Klatrelag 03:35 #2 |:|
34+
3™ Anne E. Ackre 21 Bergen Klatreklubb 02:40 #4 I:I
20+
4 Emmelie A. L. Conders 26 Kolsas Klatreklubb 01:53 #3 D
19+
5 Mari A. H. Salvesen 25 Bergen Klatreklubb 02:26 #5 D
19+
6 Amanda Buer 17 Oslo Klatreklubb 02:54 #6 |:|
18+
7™ Jun V. C. Hunskar 27 Bergen Klatreklubb 02:44 #8 I:I
16+
8 Stine Hansen 20 Tromsg Klatreklubb 02:09 #7 D
14
9 Marie T. Labach 23 Bergen Klatreklubb 01:32 #8 D



273

4 M

6 ™

Name

Leo K. Boe

Leonid Osadchyi

Per Ravlo-Caspersen

Jon C. Raugland

Trym S. Landmark

Ola Vekve

@rjan R. Vaage

Mads Lund-Fridell

Bib

46

34

49

28

38

39

36

47

ClimbAlong

NM Lead 2024

Senior Male Finals

Club

Bergen Klatreklubb

Trondheim Klatreklubb

Kolsas Klatreklubb

Oslo Klatreklubb

Kolsas Klatreklubb

Romsdal Tindegruppe

Haugaland Klatrelag

Bergen Klatreklubb

Time

03:45

02:31

02:33

02:45

02:14

03:26

02:07

03:33

Qual

#1

#5

#3

#5

#2

#7

#3

#8

Score



